FIM Sidecar World Championship 2024
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1 3 |SCHLOSSER / SCHMIDT SUI/GER  [LCR Yamaha FMS/DMSB Hoosier |Team Schlosser 122 20 25 16 11 25 25
2 45 |PAYNE / ROUSSEAU GBR/FRA  [ARS Yamaha FFM/FFM Hoosier |Steinhausen Racing 115 7 25 0 25 25 20 20
3 34 |CHRISTIE / CHRISTIE GBR/GBR  |LCR Yamaha ACU/ACU Hoosier |Team Hannafin 97 18 13 16 20 16 16 16
4 6  |ELLIS/ CLEMENT GBR/FRA  [LCR Yamaha ACU/FFM Hoosier |Ellis/Clement Racing 90 7 16 20 8 20 13 13
5 44 |PAIVARINTA / CHRISTIE FIN/GBR | ARS Yamaha SML/ACU Hoosier |Hanni Racing 68 22 11 11 11 13 11 11
6 21 |STREUER / KOLSCH NED/GER  |ARS Yamaha KNMV/DMSB Hoosier |Team Streuer Racing 54 14 8 13 13 0 10 10
7 74 |PEUGEOT / PEUGEOT FRA/FRA LCR Yamaha FFM/FFM Hoosier |SEVENTY-FOUR RACING TEAM 54 0 10 9 7 10 9 9
8 42 |GOTTLICH / KRIEG GER/GER  |ARS Yamaha DMSB/DMSB Hoosier [Bonovo Action Junior-Team / ADAC Sachen e.V. 42 12 7 8 9 5 6 7
9 41 [WYSSEN / SALMON SUI/FRA  |LCR Yamaha FMS/FFM Hoosier [Gustoil Sidecar Racing Team 39 3 0 6 10 7 8 8
10 33 |LEGLISE / CESCUTTI FRA/FRA LCR Yamaha FFM/FFM Hoosier (521 Competion 35 4 9 10 5 0 7 4
11| 84 |LAIDLOW/LAIDLOW GBR/GBR  |LCR Yamaha ACU/ACU Hoosier |Team Laidlow 29 6 0 7 6 8 3 5
12| 35 |WERKSTETTER/PIRAT GER/FRA  [ARS Yamaha DMSB/FFM Hoosier |Bonovo Action / Sattler Motorsport 23 6 3 9 5 6
13| 70 [ARCHER/JANSSENS GBR/BEL  |ARS Yamaha ACU/FMB Hoosier |Hannafin Racing 19 4 5 3 4 0 4 3
14 | 111 |CABLE/RICHARDSON GBR/GBR  [LCR Yamaha ACU/ACU Hoosier |L&W Racing 16 3 3 4 2 3 2 2
15 5 |BIGGS/SEGERS GBR/NED  |LCR Yamaha ACU/KNMV Hoosier |BIGGS / SEGERS 11 5 6 5
16 | 11 |VENUS/SEDLACEK GER/CZE  [LCR Yamaha DMSB/ACCR Hoosier |Sidecar-Team-Venus 8 3 1 6 1 NF
17 | 27 |KIRBY/KIRBY GBR/GBR | ARS Yamaha ACU/ACU Hoosier |KIRBY / KIRBY 6 2 4 2
18 25 |LEGUEN / ROUBY FRA/FRA LCR Yamaha FFM/FFM Hoosier [TEAM LEGUEN 256 4 2 0 0 0 4 0 0
19 | 29 |VINET/MARSAL CHE/CHE  |LCR Yamaha FMS/FMS Hoosier |VINET / MARSAL 4 0 2 1 0 1
20 99 |LE BAIL/ LEVEAU FRA/FRA LCR Yamaha FFM/FFM Hoosier |LE BAIL / LEVEAU 1 3 1 0

NF - not finished / NS - not started / NS-Re - not started Re-start / DQ - disqualified / NC - not classified
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